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Regular MSW: Community Organizing 

 COURSE CREDITS 

 BASC 5300. Human Oppression: The African-American & Puerto Rican Perspective 3 

 BASC 5333. Research Methods for Social Work Practice 3 

 BASC 5350. Analysis of Social Welfare Policy & Social Service Delivery Systems 3 

 BASC 5362. Human Behavior in the Social Environment: Macro & Micro Theories 3 

 BASC 5390. Macro Foundation Practice 3 

 BASC 5391. Micro Foundation Practice 3 

 CORG 5301. Essential Theory & Intervention Practice in Community Organization 3 

 CORG 5353. Field Education in Community Organization III 4 

 CORG 5354. Field Education in Community Organization IV 4 

 CORG 5370. Grassroots Organizing 3 

 FED 5301. Field Education Seminar I 0 

 FED 5302. Field Education Seminar II 1 

 FED 5310. Field Education Seminar III 0 

 FED 5311. Field Education Seminar IV 1 

 FED 5351. Field Education Foundation I 4 

 FED 5352. Field Education Foundation II 4 

 POPR 5310. Program Planning, Development, & Evaluation 3 

 POPR 5312. Political Advocacy 3 

 Advanced Research Requirement – RSCH 5341 or RSCH 5342 3 

 Elective 1 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 2 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 3 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

  CREDITS MUST TOTAL 60 

 
  



 
 

Regular MSW: Individual, Groups, & Families 

 COURSE CREDITS 

 BASC 5300. Human Oppression: The African-American & Puerto Rican Perspective 3 

 BASC 5333. Research Methods for Social Work Practice 3 

 BASC 5350. Analysis of Social Welfare Policy & Social Service Delivery Systems 3 

 BASC 5362. Human Behavior in the Social Environment: Macro & Micro Theories 3 

 BASC 5390. Macro Foundation Practice 3 

 BASC 5391. Micro Foundation Practice 3 

 FED 5301. Field Education Seminar I 0 

 FED 5302. Field Education Seminar II 1 

 FED 5310. Field Education Seminar III 0 

 FED 5311. Field Education Seminar IV 1 

 FED 5351. Field Education Foundation I 4 

 FED 5352. Field Education Foundation II 4 

 IGFP 5301. Practice with Individuals, Groups & Families 3 

 IGFP 5302. Advanced Practice with Individuals, Groups & Families: Theoretical Approaches 3 

 IGFP 5303. Advanced Practice with Individuals, Groups & Families, Across Settings & Populations 3 

 4th IGFP Course Requirement – IGFP 5342, 5343, 5345, or 5346 3 

 IGFP 5353. Advanced Field Education III 4 

 IGFP 5354. Advanced Field Education IV 4 

 Advanced Research Requirement – RSCH 5341 or RSCH 5342 3 

 Elective 1 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 2 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 3 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

  CREDITS MUST TOTAL 60 

 
  



 
 

Regular MSW: Policy Practice 

 COURSE CREDITS 

 BASC 5300. Human Oppression: The African-American & Puerto Rican Perspective 3 

 BASC 5333. Research Methods for Social Work Practice 3 

 BASC 5350. Analysis of Social Welfare Policy & Social Service Delivery Systems 3 

 BASC 5362. Human Behavior in the Social Environment: Macro & Micro Theories 3 

 BASC 5390. Macro Foundation Practice 3 

 BASC 5391. Micro Foundation Practice 3 

 FED 5301. Field Education Seminar I 0 

 FED 5302. Field Education Seminar II 1 

 FED 5310. Field Education Seminar III 0 

 FED 5311. Field Education Seminar IV 1 

 FED 5351. Field Education Foundation I 4 

 FED 5352. Field Education Foundation II 4 

 POPR 5301. Policy Practice: Process & Finances 3 

 POPR 5302. Policy Practice: Careers, Contexts, & Quantitative Analysis 3 

 POPR 5310. Program Planning, Development, & Evaluation 3 

 POPR 5312. Political Advocacy 3 

 POPR 5353. Field Education in Policy Practice III 4 

 POPR 5354. Field Education in Policy Practice IV 4 

 Advanced Research Requirement – RSCH 5341 or RSCH 5342 3 

 Elective 1 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 2 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 3 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

  CREDITS MUST TOTAL 60 

 
  



 
 

Advanced Standing MSW: Community Organizing 

 COURSE CREDITS 

 BASC 5301. Special Populations 1 

 CORG 5300. Advanced Macro Practice 3 

 CORG 5301. Essential Theory & Intervention Practice in Community Organization 3 

 CORG 5340. Advanced Macro Practice Skills Laboratory 1 

 CORG 5353. Field Education in Community Organization III 4 

 CORG 5354. Field Education in Community Organization IV 4 

 CORG 5370. Grassroots Organizing 3 

 FED 5310. Field Education Seminar III 0 

 FED 5311. Field Education Seminar IV 1 

 POPR 5310. Program Planning, Development, & Evaluation 3 

 POPR 5312. Political Advocacy 3 

 Advanced Research Requirement – RSCH 5341 or RSCH 5342 3 

 Elective 1 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 2 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

  CREDITS MUST TOTAL 35 

 
  



 
 

Advanced Standing MSW: Individual, Groups, & Families 

 COURSE CREDITS 

 BASC 5301. Special Populations 1 

 FED 5310. Field Education Seminar III 0 

 FED 5311. Field Education Seminar IV 1 

 IGFP 5301. Practice with Individuals, Groups & Families 3 

 IGFP 5302. Advanced Practice with Individuals, Groups & Families: Theoretical Approaches 3 

 IGFP 5303. Advanced Practice with Individuals, Groups & Families, Across Settings & Populations 3 

 4th IGFP Course Requirement – IGFP 5342, 5343, 5345, or 5346 3 

 IGFP 5340. Skills Lab 1 

 IGFP 5353. Advanced Field Education III 4 

 IGFP 5354. Advanced Field Education IV 4 

 Advanced Research Requirement – RSCH 5341 or RSCH 5342 3 

 Elective 1 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 2 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 3 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

  CREDITS MUST TOTAL 35 

 
  



 
 

Advanced Standing MSW: Policy Practice 

 COURSE CREDITS 

 BASC 5301. Special Populations 1 

 FED 5310. Field Education Seminar III 0 

 FED 5311. Field Education Seminar IV 1 

 POPR 5300. Advanced Macro Practice 3 

 POPR 5301. Policy Practice: Process & Finances 3 

 POPR 5302. Policy Practice: Careers, Contexts, & Quantitative Analysis 3 

 POPR 5310. Program Planning, Development, & Evaluation 3 

 POPR 5312. Political Advocacy 3 

 POPR 5340. Advanced Macro Practice Skills Laboratory 1 

 POPR 5353. Field Education in Policy Practice III 4 

 POPR 5354. Field Education in Policy Practice IV 4 

 Advanced Research Requirement – RSCH 5341 or RSCH 5342 3 

 Elective 1 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

 Elective 2 – See “Elective Courses” for what counts as an elective 3 

  CREDITS MUST TOTAL 35 

 
  



 
 

Elective Course Options 
 

• Any 3-credit DSEL, HBEL, SWEL, or SPTP  

• Any 3-credit graduate level (5000 or above) course with another UConn department  

o Use the Graduate Catalog to search for subjects of interest 

• Students may take both RSCH 5341 and 5342 and have one count towards their Advanced 

Research Requirement and the other as an elective  

• IGFP students may take 2 Clinical Conditions courses (IGFP 5342, 5343, 5345, or 5346) and 

have one count towards their 4th IGFP Course Requirement and the other as an elective  

 

 

 

https://gradcatalog.uconn.edu/course-descriptions/

	Regular MSW: Community Organizing
	Regular MSW: Individual, Groups, & Families
	Regular MSW: Policy Practice
	Advanced Standing MSW: Community Organizing
	Advanced Standing MSW: Individual, Groups, & Families
	Advanced Standing MSW: Policy Practice
	Elective Course Options

